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24 fencers

2 poules: rounds

Round No 1
24 fencers
4 poules of 6
Separation by : clubs
24 qualifiers

Round No 2
24 fencers
4 poules of 6
Separation by : clubs
24 qualifiers
_________________________________

Qualification at the end of the poules on 2 rounds
Ranking at the end of the poules on 2 rounds

Direct elimination : 24 fencers

Direct elimination
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name and first name points pre sex club country

AHLQVIST Carl Oskar 108.00 P M MF19 MALMÖ SWE
HÖIJER Hillevi 89.00 P F ÄFK STOCKHOLM SWE
KAJBJER Albin 86.00 P M KFK KALMAR SWE
RUNDQUIST Harriet 76.00 P F EGF SOLNA SWE
KAJBJER Petter 75.00 P M KFK KALMAR SWE
SOLDING Hugo 62.00 P M YFK YSTAD SWE
MUSTAFAEVA Dillshodahon 49.00 P F MF19 MALMÖ SWE
DAHLIN Svante 31.00 P M KFK KALMAR SWE
JÖNSSON Rasmus 30.00 P M ARA HELSINGBORG SWE
HOLMDAHL Isak 29.00 P M KFK KALMAR SWE
PERSSON Sebastian 27.00 P M ARA HELSINGBORG SWE
ELMFELDT Teo 23.00 P M ÄFK STOCKHOLM SWE
LANDÉN Joachim 23.00 P M ÄFK STOCKHOLM SWE
JEPPSSON Oskar 19.00 A M YFK YSTAD SWE
BERG WALLIN Johannes 14.00 P M LUGI LUND SWE
LARSSON Viktor 6.00 P M ARA HELSINGBORG SWE
PETRINI Filip 5.00 P M ÄFK STOCKHOLM SWE
RADOSAVLJEVIC Lav 5.00 P M EGF SOLNA SWE
ANDRÉN Jarl 0.00 P M ARA HELSINGBORG SWE
ERICI Harald 0.00 P M LUGI LUND SWE
EWERS Alexander 0.00 P M ARA HELSINGBORG SWE
JENDBRO Tom 0.00 P M LUGI LUND SWE
KEIJSNER Robin 0.00 P M ARA HELSINGBORG SWE
LINK Sara 0.00 P F LUGI LUND SWE
PETRINI Felix 0.00 P M ÄFK STOCKHOLM SWE
SPANGER-RIES Martine 0.00 A F FKT OSTERBRO DEN
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Poule No 1
V/M ind. HSranking

PETRINI Filip SWE  0  1  1  2  2 0.000 -19 6 6
AHLQVIST Carl Oskar SWE  V  V  V  4  V 0.800 18 24 2
JÖNSSON Rasmus SWE  V  0  V  3  V 0.600 1 18 3
ERICI Harald SWE  V  1  3  0  V 0.400 -3 14 4
DAHLIN Svante SWE  V  V  V  V V3 1.000 12 23 1
RADOSAVLJEVIC Lav SWE  V  0  3  1  2 0.200 -9 11 5

Poule No 2
V/M ind. HSranking

EWERS Alexander SWE  V  V  3  1  2 0.400 -2 16 5
LARSSON Viktor SWE  3  V  0  V  V 0.600 -1 18 3
JENDBRO Tom SWE  3  2  V  4  1 0.200 -8 15 6
MUSTAFAEVA Dillshodah SWE  V  V  3  2  1 0.400 -1 16 4
HOLMDAHL Isak SWE V2  4  V V4  4 0.600 2 19 2
HÖIJER Hillevi SWE  V  3  V  V  V 0.800 10 23 1

Poule No 3
V/M ind. HSranking

PERSSON Sebastian SWE  V  3  1  3  2 0.200 -6 14 5
ANDRÉN Jarl SWE  0  1  1  0  1 0.000 -22 3 6
ELMFELDT Teo SWE  V  V  0  0  V 0.600 -1 15 3
KAJBJER Albin SWE  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 21 25 1
SOLDING Hugo SWE  V  V  V  2  V 0.800 13 22 2
LINK Sara SWE  V  V  2  0  1 0.400 -5 13 4

Poule No 4
V/M ind. HSranking

LANDÉN Joachim SWE  V  V  2  4  4 0.400 1 20 4
PETRINI Felix SWE  2  V  1  1  1 0.200 -13 10 5
KEIJSNER Robin SWE  2  3  1  3  0 0.000 -16 9 6
KAJBJER Petter SWE  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 25 1
RUNDQUIST Harriet SWE  V  V  V  2  V 0.800 6 22 2
BERG WALLIN Johannes SWE  V  V  V  0  3 0.600 3 18 3
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Poule No 1    piste No  6
Referee: WIKSTRÖM

V/M ind. HSranking
ANDRÉN Jarl SWE  2  0  3  1  0 0.000 -19 6 6
JÖNSSON Rasmus SWE  V  V  V  4  3 0.600 8 22 2
BERG WALLIN Johannes SWE  V  2  V  V  1 0.600 7 18 3
PETRINI Felix SWE  V  0  1  1  0 0.200 -16 7 5
RADOSAVLJEVIC Lav SWE  V  V  0  V  1 0.600 0 16 4
KAJBJER Albin SWE  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 25 1

Poule No 2    piste No  2
Referee: JÖNSSON

V/M ind. HSranking
LANDÉN Joachim SWE  V  V  2  V  2 0.600 -1 19 3
PETRINI Filip SWE  3  V  2  2  0 0.200 -9 12 5
ERICI Harald SWE  3  1  0  V  0 0.200 -13 9 6
RUNDQUIST Harriet SWE  V  V  V  V  2 0.800 12 22 2
LARSSON Viktor SWE  4  V  2  1  1 0.200 -9 13 4
KAJBJER Petter SWE  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 25 1

Poule No 3    piste No  8
Referee: KANIKOWSKI

V/M ind. HSranking
EWERS Alexander SWE  3  V  V  0  V 0.600 2 18 3
KEIJSNER Robin SWE  V  3  2  1  2 0.200 -10 13 5
HÖIJER Hillevi SWE  3  V  V  V  3 0.600 1 21 4
LINK Sara SWE  2  V  3  0  2 0.200 -10 12 6
DAHLIN Svante SWE  V  V  4  V  V 0.800 15 24 1
MUSTAFAEVA Dillshodah SWE  1  V  V  V  3 0.600 2 19 2

Poule No 4    piste No  2
Referee: DORDEVIC

V/M ind. HSranking
PERSSON Sebastian SWE  4  0  V  2  2 0.200 -8 13 5
ELMFELDT Teo SWE  V  1  V V3  2 0.600 -2 16 3
AHLQVIST Carl Oskar SWE  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 23 25 1
JENDBRO Tom SWE  1  2  0  2  4 0.000 -16 9 6
HOLMDAHL Isak SWE  V  2  0  V  3 0.400 -2 15 4
SOLDING Hugo SWE  V  V  1  V  V 0.800 5 21 2
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ran name and first name club country V/M ind. HS group

1 KAJBJER Albin KFK KALMAR SWE 1.000 41 50 qualifi
2 KAJBJER Petter KFK KALMAR SWE 1.000 39 50 qualifi
3 AHLQVIST Carl Oskar MF19 MALMÖ SWE 0.900 41 49 qualifi
4 DAHLIN Svante KFK KALMAR SWE 0.900 27 47 qualifi
5 RUNDQUIST Harriet EGF SOLNA SWE 0.800 18 44 qualifi
6 SOLDING Hugo YFK YSTAD SWE 0.800 18 43 qualifi
7 HÖIJER Hillevi ÄFK STOCKHOLM SWE 0.700 11 44 qualifi
8 BERG WALLIN Johannes LUGI LUND SWE 0.600 10 36 qualifi
9 JÖNSSON Rasmus ARA HELSINGBORG SWE 0.600 9 40 qualifi

10 ELMFELDT Teo ÄFK STOCKHOLM SWE 0.600 -3 31 qualifi
11 MUSTAFAEVA Dillshodahon MF19 MALMÖ SWE 0.500 1 35 qualifi
12 LANDÉN Joachim ÄFK STOCKHOLM SWE 0.500 0 39 qualifi
13 EWERS Alexander ARA HELSINGBORG SWE 0.500 0 34 qualifi
13 HOLMDAHL Isak KFK KALMAR SWE 0.500 0 34 qualifi
15 RADOSAVLJEVIC Lav EGF SOLNA SWE 0.400 -9 27 qualifi
16 LARSSON Viktor ARA HELSINGBORG SWE 0.400 -10 31 qualifi
17 LINK Sara LUGI LUND SWE 0.300 -15 25 qualifi
18 ERICI Harald LUGI LUND SWE 0.300 -16 23 qualifi
19 PERSSON Sebastian ARA HELSINGBORG SWE 0.200 -14 27 qualifi
20 PETRINI Felix ÄFK STOCKHOLM SWE 0.200 -29 17 qualifi
21 JENDBRO Tom LUGI LUND SWE 0.100 -24 24 qualifi
22 KEIJSNER Robin ARA HELSINGBORG SWE 0.100 -26 22 qualifi
23 PETRINI Filip ÄFK STOCKHOLM SWE 0.100 -28 18 qualifi
24 ANDRÉN Jarl ARA HELSINGBORG SWE 0.000 -41 9 qualifi
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1 KAJBJER Albin KFK KALMAR

32 ---------

17 JENDBRO Tom LUGI LUND

16 PETRINI Felix ÄFK STOCKHOL    15/11

9 LANDÉN Joachim ÄFK STOCKHOL

24 ---------

25 ---------

8 ELMFELDT Teo ÄFK STOCKHOL

5 SOLDING Hugo YFK YSTAD

28 ---------

21 ---------

12 RADOSAVLJEVIC La EGF SOLNA

13 LARSSON Viktor ARA HELSINGBO

20 ANDRÉN Jarl ARA HELSINGBO    15/3

29 ---------

4 DAHLIN Svante KFK KALMAR

3 AHLQVIST Carl Oskar MF19 MALMÖ

30 ---------

19 PETRINI Filip ÄFK STOCKHOL

14 ERICI Harald LUGI LUND    15/7

11 EWERS Alexander ARA HELSINGBO

22 ---------

27 ---------

6 BERG WALLIN Johan LUGI LUND

7 JÖNSSON Rasmus ARA HELSINGBO

26 ---------

23 ---------

10 HOLMDAHL Isak KFK KALMAR

15 PERSSON Sebastian ARA HELSINGBO

18 KEIJSNER Robin ARA HELSINGBO    15/6

31 ---------

2 KAJBJER Petter KFK KALMAR

KAJBJER Albin

JENDBRO Tom
   15/2

LANDÉN Joachim

ELMFELDT Teo
   15/12

SOLDING Hugo

RADOSAVLJEVIC La
   15/7

LARSSON Viktor

DAHLIN Svante
   15/7

AHLQVIST Carl Oskar

ERICI Harald
   15/2

EWERS Alexander

BERG WALLIN Johan
   12/9

JÖNSSON Rasmus

HOLMDAHL Isak
   15/9

PERSSON Sebastian

KAJBJER Petter
   15/6

KAJBJER Albin

ELMFELDT Teo

   15/5

SOLDING Hugo

DAHLIN Svante

   15/11

AHLQVIST Carl Oskar

BERG WALLIN Johan

   15/2

HOLMDAHL Isak

KAJBJER Petter

   15/5

KAJBJER Albin

DAHLIN Svante

AHLQVIST Carl Oskar

KAJBJER Petter
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1 KAJBJER Albin KFK KALMAR

8 ELMFELDT Teo ÄFK STOCKHOL    15/5

5 SOLDING Hugo YFK YSTAD

4 DAHLIN Svante KFK KALMAR    15/11

3 AHLQVIST Carl Oskar MF19 MALMÖ

6 BERG WALLIN Johan LUGI LUND    15/2

7 HOLMDAHL Isak KFK KALMAR

2 KAJBJER Petter KFK KALMAR    15/5

KAJBJER Albin

DAHLIN Svante
   15/5

AHLQVIST Carl Oskar

KAJBJER Petter
   15/11

KAJBJER Albin

AHLQVIST Carl Oskar

   15/14
AHLQVIST Carl Oskar
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ran name club country

1 AHLQVIST Carl MF19 MALMÖ SWE
2 KAJBJER Albin KFK KALMAR SWE
3 DAHLIN Svante KFK KALMAR SWE
3 KAJBJER Petter KFK KALMAR SWE
5 SOLDING Hugo YFK YSTAD SWE
6 BERG WALLIN J LUGI LUND SWE
7 ELMFELDT Teo ÄFK STOCKHOLM SWE
8 HOLMDAHL Isak KFK KALMAR SWE
9 JÖNSSON Rasmus ARA HELSINGBORG SWE

10 LANDÉN Joachim ÄFK STOCKHOLM SWE
11 EWERS Alexander ARA HELSINGBORG SWE
12 RADOSAVLJEVI EGF SOLNA SWE
13 LARSSON Viktor ARA HELSINGBORG SWE
14 ERICI Harald LUGI LUND SWE
15 PERSSON Sebasti ARA HELSINGBORG SWE
16 JENDBRO Tom LUGI LUND SWE
17 PETRINI Felix ÄFK STOCKHOLM SWE
18 KEIJSNER Robin ARA HELSINGBORG SWE
19 PETRINI Filip ÄFK STOCKHOLM SWE
20 ANDRÉN Jarl ARA HELSINGBORG SWE


